PRICE LIST
Prices for non-funded children/additional extra sessions
Under 2-year-olds - £23.25 (3-hour session) Rate per hour £7.75
2-year-olds - £20.25 (3-hour session) Rate per hour £6.75
3- & 4-years olds - £17.25 (3-hour session) Rate per hour £5.75

Starting & Fees

· When returning your completed registration form, you must also provide us with your child’s birth certificate and/or passport, along with a holding deposit of £30 and your 1st months fees (If you are required to pay). Holding deposits will be returned to you within the 1st month of your child(ren) attending. 
· Fees are payable monthly in advance and are due by the 1st of the month. Payments are to be made by cash or bank transfer, we are unable to accept card payments. Receipts are available from the Office upon request.
· Fees are payable during periods of absence including sickness, holidays, or parental choice. The settings is closed Bank holidays and at times during the year for staff training, these are not charged for and will be reflected in your invoice.
· We except tax free childcare and childcare vouchers. 

 
Uniform Prices
Jumpers and T-shirts only available in sizes 3-4 yrs and 5-6 yrs (Some second hand items available please ask management for available items and prices)
Logo Jumper £12.00 
Logo T-shirts £9.00
Logo Book bag £4.00

